ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE
SPECIAL FEATURES
⚫ EXTERNAL ZERO ADJUSTMENT (OPTIONAL)
⚫ STAINLESS STEEL CASE & MEASURING SYSTEM
⚫ SOCKET DIRECTLY WELDED TO CASE
⚫ DRY AND LIQUID FILLED VERSION
⚫ STANDARD FOLLOWED EN 837-1 (FOR NS 100, 150 & 250 mm).
⚫ CE MARKING (AS PER PED 97/23/EC) (FOR NS 100 mm & 150 mm)

2
XX
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
TYPE OF MOUNTING
F
100 mm
G
125 mm
H
150 mm
I
200 mm
J
250 mm
1 WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
3 DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY  X
4 DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY (FOR NS 100 mm ONLY)
5 LOWER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE
6 2” PIPE / YOKE MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY*
9 LOWER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET
11  BOTTOM ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE (FOR NS 100 mm, 125 mm & 150 mm)
* MOC OF BRACKET AND ‘U’ CLAMP WILL BE STEEL (PAINTED). ASK FACTORY FOR DRAWINGS, IF REQUIRED.
 GAUGE CONNECTION
 F G H I J
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
* Gasket & Filling plug of NBR. Refer Price List for Viton.
**INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW WILL BE IN MONEL IF ORDERED. REFER OPTION FL.
*** MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
# FOR NS 150 mm & ABOVE. SCALE SHALL BE MARKED IN kg/cm² ONLY. CONSULT FACTORY FOR MORE DETAILS.
## FOR NS 150 mm & ABOVE.  FOR NS 100 mm to 150 mm.  FOR NS 100 mm & 150 mm
 OR
IPS-PS-01
5
ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE
IPS-PG-01